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Country Valley Foods

Not Just A Fresh Meat Supplier!

We o f f e r  an  e x t ens i v e  rang e  o f  f r e sh  mea t ,  d ry  goods ,
ch i l l ed ,  f r o zen  and  j an i t o r i a l  sup p l i e s  t o  the  r e ta i l ,
hosp i t a l i t y ,  educa t i on  and  hea l thca re  s ec t o r s .

Coun t ry  Va l l ey  Foods  i s  a  f am i l y  r un  bus iness  f oun de d  in
1971 ,  wh i ch  a im  t o  de l i v e r  e x cep t i ona l  qua l i t y ,  va lue  and
cus tomer  s e r v i c e  t o  ou r  c l i en t s !

We  have  made  a  con t inued  commi tmen t  t o  i n ves t  i n  ou r
p roduc t i on  and  d i s t r i bu t i on  f ac i l i t i e s  t o  ensu re  ou r
cus tomers  r e ce i v e  the  bes t  p roduc t s  and  s e r v i c e s .



Have you downloaded our
online ordering app?

Available to download for Apple and Android users!

Follow these quick steps...
Download the ‘Coldweb’ app.
Insert the authentication code ‘CVAPP’.
Enter your login details (ask your representative).

1.
2.
3.

The ‘Coldweb’ app is a great tool for our customers to gain
access to our full product range, latest offers, keep track of

your orders, highlight your favourite products and much more!

*Order cut off time is 11pm for next day delivery*



Starters
Kick Christmas day off in style with these delicious starters!

81424

63927

50486

56937

46596

21727

91847

93844

89921

65002

Tempura Torpedo Prawns

Kuro Charcoal Prawns

Sliced Smoked Salmon

Breaded Salmon Fishcake

Cold Water Prawns

Dinner Roll Assortment

Potato Skin (large)

Breaded Mozzarella Stick

Breaded Butterfly Prawns

Breaded Mackarel Goujon

We deliver all across the North  
of England from Tuesday
through to Saturday!

Code Product Pack

1x500g

1x800g

1x200g

60x50g

1x2kg

105x50g

4x20pcs

4x1kg

1x500g

1x1kg

50486

5048663927

81424

21727



Our Fresh Meats

68453

65323

57390

82679

73958

Whole Turkey Butterfly

Whole Horseshoe Gammon

Whole Boneless Pork Loin

Single Turkey Breast

Half Horseshoe Gammon

Code Product Pack

75192

97692

19559

12317

54726

Boneless Pork Belly

Hewitt Striploins 8kg+

Whole Silverside

Turkey Parcel

Beef Daubes 10oz

Code Product Pack

When placing large orders over the
busy festive period, please give us
72 hours notice. This will allow our
production team to keep organised
with all our orders. Thank you!

Per Kg

Per Kg

Per Kg

Per Kg

Per Kg

Per Kg

Per Kg

Per Kg

Per Kg

Per Kg

54726

19559



Stuffing Portions

Chipolata Tray 2.50kg

Pigs in Blankets Tray 2.50kg

Homestyle Mash

Cream Cheese Gratin

Sage & Onion Stuffing Mix

Roast Potatoes

Square Yorkshire Pudding

Yorkshire Pudding 3"

Yorkshire Pudding 8"

Yorkshire Pudding 4"

Honey Roast Parsnips

Fine Whole Green Beans

Cauliflower Florets

St. Petit Pois

Whole Baby Carrots

58673

All The Trimmings

Code Product Pack

Button Sprouts

Our friendly sales staff are
available to speak with from 8am
- 4pm from Monday to Friday. 

Save some room on your plate for these delicious trimmings!

95876

47539

47791

81775

58673

90712

26518

68443

10868

92371

92119

15596

90270

58836

85082

20321

46385

1x42ptn

Per Kg

Per Kg

4x2.5kg

1x9kg

1x2kg

4x2.5kg

1x24

1x60

1x30

1x60

1x1kg

1x1kg

1x2.5kg

1x1kg

1x1kg

1x1kg

47791

47539



Bechamel Sauce

Cheese Sauce

Knorr Meat Gravy GF

Mint Sauce

Apple Sauce

Horseradish Sauce

Cranberry Sauce

Maggi Original Gravy

Turkey Stock Mix

Code Product Pack

Did you know that we stocked a wide
range of sauces? You can see our full
range on our online ordering app or
website!

Sauces & Gravy
Introduce extra flavours to your dish with these amazing sauces!

91606

63581

83962

74802

33641

79431

45259

59235

54007

67984

1x800g

2x1.8kg

1x25ltr

2x25ltr

1x1ltr

1x5ltr

1x2.5kg

1x2.27ltr

1x2.5kg

1x2.27ltr

Bisto Gravy Granule
Granules

45259

91606 63581

74802



Buffet Selection

66371

15029

82153

95623

94596

50706

82987

62366

82458

16893

Code Product Pack

40851

75411

53131

99029

43928

23827

52357

54008

28096

13012

Code Product Pack

Social media is a great way for us to communicate with our customers. Follow our
social pages for notices, new products, butchery demonstrations and much more!

CountryValleyFoods country.valley.foods country.valley.foods

Feast your eyes on our selection of tasty buffet products!

1x60ptn

1x500g

1x500g

1x1kg

1x500g

1x48ptn

1x1.4kg

1x36ptn

1x14ptn

1x14ptn

1x48ptn

1x12ptn

1x12ptn

1x12ptn

1x240ptn

1x600g

4x1kg

1x1kg

Mini Quiche Selection

Quiche Lorraine 11"

Spanish Quiche 11"

Tomato & Basil Quiche 11"

Chicken & Vegetable Gyoza

Macaroni Cheese Bites

Mini Manchego Churros

Mini Vegetable Samosa

Buffet Onion Bhaji

Crispy Camembert Rounds

Coconut Prawn Skewers

IQF Prawns 16/20

Red Velvet Prawns 16/20

Mini Cakes Selection

Mini Cocoa Cream Churros

French Macaroons

Lemon Tart

Custard Tart

1x1kg

120x30g

Vegan Blini 2"

Indian Snack Selection

2382752357



Mini Christmas Pudding

Alcohol Free Christmas Pudding
Loaf

Spiced Apple Cake

Brandy Sauce

Gluten Free New York Baked
Cheesecake

Desserts & Ice Creams

Gluten Free Christmas
Puddings

Vegan Treacle Tart

GF /Vegan, Cherry, chocolate &
Vanilla Cheesecake

Salted Caramel Cheese
Cake

Brandy Snap Baskets

Code Product

Ready To Serve Custard

Our deliveries run from Tuesday through
to Saturday and you can get next day
delivery with any orders placed before
11pm on our online ordering app!

A treat for those with a sweet tooth this Christmas!

Pack

75158

58721

67924

27273

97594

39709

88066

72778

95608

44302

74210

24114

33691

24829

41627

62777

50579

36x100g

24x100g

6x1.25kg

1x18ptn

1x12ptn

1x12ptn

1x90ptn

1x72ptn

1x1ltr

1x1ltr

15x6ptn

1x12ptn

1x14ptn

1x14ptn

1x14ptn

1x12ptn

1x14ptn

95608

Deep Filled Sweet Mince Pie

Star Lid Mini Sweet Mince Pie

Honeycomb Cheesecake

97594

Chocolate Sponge Pudding

Ginger Sponge With Pudding

Sticky Toffee PuddingServing
suggestion.

67924



43969

98255

21306

12912

34329

90806

26472

Chocolate Sea Salt

Salted Caramel Fudge 

Clotted Cream Honeycomb

Peppermint Chip

Cookies & Cream

Forest Fruit Sherbet

Code Product Pack

Contact our friendly sales team on 01642 562360 for more information
on these products!

1x5ltr

1x5ltr

1x5ltr

1x5ltr

1x5ltr

1x5ltr

Black Treacle 1x5ltr

34466

98255

54364

63567

34593

20406

82744

Mango & Passion Fruit
Sorbet

Salted Caramel Fudge

Lemon Sorbet

Raspberry & Sorrel Sorbet

Bourbon Vanilla

Madagascan Vanilla

Code Product Pack

1x5ltr

1x5ltr

1x5ltr

1x5ltr

1x5ltr

1x2.5ltr

Chocolate 1x2.5ltr

Northern Bloc are innovative ice cream creators, who take a chefs
approach to their craft. If you are looking for fresh and interesting flavours
to bring to your menu, then Northern Bloc is the brand for you!

54364 63567



Non-Food

30743

47989

98742

23297

47864

96159

86976

39133

97767

80270

Blue Centre Feed Rolls

St. Cling Film 450mm

Luxe Toilet Roll

St. Foil Roll 450mm

Antibacterial Sanitiser
Spray

St. Napkins 2ply/33cm

Heavy Duty Black Bin Bags

St. Washing Up Liquid

Shelf Life Label 2" x 4"

Allergen Labels

With Country Valley Foods you can
receive our fresh meat, dry goods,
ambient, frozen and non-food products
all on one delivery! 

Code Product Pack

Lastly, don’t forget your cleaning essentials!

1x300m

6x75m

2x5ltr

8x250

10x4

1x6

6x750ml

1x200

1x500

1x500

23297

30743

47864 39133



Delivery Days

23rd  December

24th - 26th December

31st December - 1st January

2nd January

OPEN

CLOSED

OPEN

CLOSED

OPEN

27th December 

Gi l lander  House ,  Leeho lme  Road ,  B i l l i ngham,  TS23  3TA
Cal l  u s  on  01642  562360/01325  720888

www.coun t ryva l l ey . co . uk

We would like to thank all our customers for their loyalties,
trading and support throughout this year!

 We wish you a happy new year and a prosperous Christmas :)

Please see below for our opening times ...


