

Country Valley Foods

Not Just A Fresh Meat Supplier!

Country Valley Foods is a family run business founded in 1971, which aim to deliver exceptional quality, value and customer service to our clients!



We offer an extensive range of fresh meat, dry goods, chilled, frozen and janitorial supplies to the retail, hospitality, education and healthcare sectors.



We have made a continued commitment to invest in our production and distribution facilities to ensure our customers receive the best products and services.

Have you downloaded our online ordering app?

Follow these quick steps...

- 1. Download the 'Coldweb' app.
- 2. Insert the authentication code 'CVAPP'.
- 3. Enter your login details (ask your representative).

The 'Coldweb' app is a great tool for our customers to gain access to our full product range, latest offers, keep track of your orders, highlight your favourite products and much more!

Order cut off time is 11pm for next day delivery







Available to download for Apple and Android users!

Starters

Kick Christmas day off in style with these delicious starters!

Code	Product Pack	
81424	Tempura Torpedo Prawns	1x500g
63927	Kuro Charcoal Prawns	1x800g
50486	Sliced Smoked Salmon	1x200g
56937	Breaded Salmon Fishcake	60x50g
46596	Cold Water Prawns	1x2kg
21727	Dinner Roll Assortment	105x50g
91847	Potato Skin (large)	4x20pcs
93844	Breaded Mozzarella Stick	4x1kg
89921	Breaded Butterfly Prawns	1x500g
65002	Breaded Mackarel Goujon 1x1	











Our Fresh Meats

Code	Product	Pack	
68453	Whole Turkey Butterfly	Per Kg	
65323	Single Turkey Breast	Per Kg	
57390	Whole Horseshoe Gammon	Per Kg	
82679	Half Horseshoe Gammon	Per Kg	
73958	Whole Boneless Pork Loin	Per Kg	





Code	Product	Pack
75192	Hewitt Striploins 8kg+	Per Kg
97692	Whole Silverside	Per Kg
19559	Beef Daubes 10oz	Per Kg
12317	Boneless Pork Belly	
54726	Turkey Parcel F	



When placing large orders over the busy festive period, please give us 72 hours notice. This will allow our production team to keep organised with all our orders. Thank you!

All The Trimmings

Save some room on your plate for these delicious trimmings!

Our friendly sales staff are available to speak with from 8am - 4pm from Monday to Friday.

Code	Product	Pack	
95876	Stuffing Portions	1x42ptn	
47539	Chipolata Tray 2.50kg	Per Kg	
47791	Pigs in Blankets Tray 2.50kg	Per Kg	
81775	Homestyle Mash	4x2.5kg	
58673	Cream Cheese Gratin	1x9kg	
90712	Sage & Onion Stuffing Mix	1x2kg	
26518	Roast Potatoes	4x2.5kg	
68443	Square Yorkshire Pudding	1x24	
10868	Yorkshire Pudding 3"	1x60	
92371	Yorkshire Pudding 8"	1x30	
92119	Yorkshire Pudding 4"	1x60	
15596	Honey Roast Parsnips	1x1kg	
90270	Fine Whole Green Beans	1x1kg	
58836	Cauliflower Florets	1x2.5kg	
85082	St. Petit Pois	1x1kg	
20321	Whole Baby Carrots	1x1kg	
46385	Button Sprouts	1x1kg	







Sauces & Gravy

Introduce extra flavours to your dish with these amazing sauces!





91606 63581 83962	Turkey Stock Mix Maggi Original Gravy Bisto Gravy Granule Granules Knorr Meat Gravy GF	1x800g 2x1.8kg 1x25ltr 2x25ltr
	Bisto Gravy Granule Granules	1x25ltr
83962	Granules	-
The second secon	Knorr Meat Gravy GF	2v25l+r
74802		ZXZSILI
33641	Bechamel Sauce	1x1ltr
79431	Cheese Sauce	1x5ltr
45259	Cranberry Sauce	1x2.5kg
59235	Mint Sauce	1x2.27ltr
54007	Apple Sauce	1x2.5kg
67984	Horseradish Sauce	1x2.27ltr

Did you know that we stocked a wide range of sauces? You can see our full range on our online ordering app or website!





Buffet Selection

Feast your eyes on our selection of tasty buffet products!

Code	Product	Pack	
66371	Mini Quiche Selection	1x48ptn	
15029	Quiche Lorraine 11"	1x12ptn	
82153	Tomato & Basil Quiche 11"	1x12ptn	
95623	Spanish Quiche 11"	1x12ptn	
94596	Vegan Blini 2"	1x240ptn	
50706	Chicken & Vegetable Gyoza	1x600g	
82987	Mini Manchego Churros	4x1kg	
62366	Macaroni Cheese Bites	1x1kg	
82458	Buffet Onion Bhaji	1x1kg	
16893	Mini Vegetable Samosa	120x30g	

Code	Product Pack	
40851	Indian Snack Selection	1x60ptn
75411	Crispy Camembert Rounds	1x500g
53131	Red Velvet Prawns 16/20	1x500g
99029	IQF Prawns 16/20	1x1kg
43928	Coconut Prawn Skewers	1x500g
23827	Mini Cakes Selection	1x48ptn
52357	Mini Cocoa Cream Churros	1x1.4kg
54008	French Macaroons	1x36ptn
28096	Lemon Tart	1x14ptn
13012	Custard Tart	1x14ptn

Social media is a great way for us to communicate with our customers. Follow our social pages for notices, new products, butchery demonstrations and much more!



CountryValleyFoods



country.valley.foods



country.valley.foods





Desserts & Ice Creams

A treat for those with a sweet tooth this Christmas!







Our deliveries run from Tuesday through to Saturday and you can get next day delivery with any orders placed before 11pm on our online ordering app!

Code	Product	Pack		
75158	Mini Christmas Pudding	36x100g		
58721	Gluten Free Christmas Puddings	24x100g		
67924	Alcohol Free Christmas Pudding Loaf	6x1.25kg		
27273	Sticky Toffee Pudding	1x18ptn		
97594	Ginger Sponge With Pudding	1x12ptn		
39709	Chocolate Sponge Pudding	1x12ptn		
88066	Deep Filled Sweet Mince Pie	1x90ptr		
72778	Star Lid Mini Sweet Mince Pie	1x72ptn		
95608	5608 Brandy Sauce			
44302	Ready To Serve Custard	1x1ltr		
74210	Brandy Snap Baskets	15x6ptn		
24114	Gluten Free New York Baked Cheesecake	1x12ptn		
33691	Salted Caramel Cheese Cake	1x14ptn		
24829	Honeycomb Cheesecake	1x14ptn		
41627	GF /Vegan, Cherry, chocolate & Vanilla Cheesecake	1x14ptn		
62777	Spiced Apple Cake	1x12ptn		
50579	0579 Vegan Treacle Tart			

NORTHERN —BL°C—

Code	Product	Pack
43969	Chocolate Sea Salt	1x5ltr
98255	Salted Caramel Fudge	1x5ltr
21306	Clotted Cream Honeycomb	1x5ltr
12912	Peppermint Chip	1x5ltr
34329	Cookies & Cream	1x5ltr
90806	Forest Fruit Sherbet	1x5ltr
26472	Black Treacle	1x5ltr

Code	Product	Pack
34466	Bourbon Vanilla	1x5ltr
98255	Salted Caramel Fudge	1x5ltr
54364	Lemon Sorbet	1x5ltr
63567	Raspberry & Sorrel Sorbet	1x5ltr
34593	Mango & Passion Fruit Sorbet	1x5ltr
20406	Madagascan Vanilla	1x2.5ltr
82744	Chocolate	1x2.5ltr

Northern Bloc are innovative ice cream creators, who take a chefs approach to their craft. If you are looking for fresh and interesting flavours to bring to your menu, then Northern Bloc is the brand for you!

Contact our friendly sales team on 01642 562360 for more information on these products!





Non-Food

Lastly, don't forget your cleaning essentials!





Code	Product	Pack
30743	St. Cling Film 450mm	1x300m
47989	St. Foil Roll 450mm	6x75m
98742	St. Washing Up Liquid	2x5ltr
23297	St. Napkins 2ply/33cm	8x250
47864	Luxe Toilet Roll	10x4
96159	Blue Centre Feed Rolls	1x6
86976	Antibacterial Sanitiser Spray	6x750ml
39133	Heavy Duty Black Bin Bags	1x200
97767	Shelf Life Label 2" x 4"	1x500
80270	Allergen Labels	1x500

With Country Valley Foods you can receive our fresh meat, dry goods, ambient, frozen and non-food products all on one delivery!







Food Service

We would like to thank all our customers for their loyalties, trading and support throughout this year!

We wish you a happy new year and a prosperous Christmas:)

Please see below for our opening times ...

1						1
	nl	111	OVI		101	15
		$\mathcal{L}\mathcal{V}$		レレ	ω	W
			MAN DE		ALC: NOT A	9

23rd December

OPEN

24th - 26th December

CLOSED

27th December

OPEN

31st December - 1st January

CLOSED

2nd January

OPEN

Gillander House, Leeholme Road, Billingham, TS23 3TA Call us on 01642 562360/01325 720888

www.countryvalley.co.uk